Leominster, Herefordshire, UK
E-mail: sales@elite-antennas.com
Web: www.elite-antennas.com
Ka Band Prime Focus Satcom Antennas
Until now, our Teleport customers who have been looking for Ka-band Circular polarised receive
feeds have either had to use a high performance narrow band feed which makes repointing the
antenna at different transponders with different frequencies problematic or use a poorly performing
broadband feed. Not any more !

Ka Receive Antennas
Please  note:  all  Ka  band  Rx  antennas  are  supplied  with  a  wide  band  OMT to  provide  Dual
Polarised  operation  as  standard.  Other  manufacturers  often  charge  extra  for  DP  operation.
Antennas  come with  a  hard  wearing  fixed  El/Az  head  and  stand  (mount)  as  standard.  Other
mounts are available such as non penetrating, A frame, polar (both manual or motorised) or fully
motorised with a suitable controller. Please contact the company for further information.
Measured Test Results
Phone: +44 (0) 1568 612050
sales@elite-antennas.com - www.elite-antennas.com
Designed and made in Great Britain
Part Number Diameter (m) Gain @ 17 GHz Gain @ 19.5 GHz Gain @ 22 GHz
Circular Linear
EPR09KCE EPR09KLE 0.9 42.0 43.2 44.3
EPR12KCE EPR12KLE 1.2 44.5 45.7 46.7
EPR15KCE EPR15KLE 1.5 46.3 47.6 48.6
EPR18KCE EPR18KLE 1.8 48.1 49.4 50.4
EPR21KCE EPR21KLE 2.1 49.4 50.6 51.7
EPR24KCE EPR24KLE 2.4 50.3 51.9 52.6
EPR30KCE EPR30KLE 3.0 52.5 53.8 54.8
EPR37KCE EPR37KLE 3.7 54.1 55.3 56.3
EPR45KCE EPR45KLE 4.5 55.8 57.0 58.1
17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22
-60
-50
-40